
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

Class  
Sidecar D 
Sidecar D 
Sidecar D 
Sidecar D 
Sidecar B 

Sidecar D 

No.  
48 
25 
72 
36 

302 

160 

Name  
Pasi Huuhtanen / Niko Huuhtanen 
Andreas Närby / Geir Lien 
Kari Karttiala / Pia Koskela 
Risto Anttila / Anssi Rekola 
Mikko Hyvärinen /  Jyrki Suursalmi 

Kaisa Hyvärinen / Jussi Eskola 

Nat  
FIN 
NOR 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

FIN 

Make  
LCR-Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Laps  
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff  

0.608 
18.123 
47.420 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm  
12:08.242 
12:08.850 
12:26.365 
12:55.662 
13:19.619 

Best Tm  
1:29.166 
1:28.965 
1:31.542 
1:35.352 
1:51.476 

Points  
25 
20 
16 
13 
25 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.5.2022 18.27.37 

Race Supervisor: Ilkka Heinäaho 
Race Director: Jarmo Latva-Kiskola 
Timekeeping: Team Laine Timing 
Livetiming: Speedhive & Race-Monitor Apps 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

SISU-Classic Race Nordic Championship 
CLASS 8ABCD 

CLASS 8ABCD Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:12:59 

Botniaring 2,618 km 

28.5.2022 18:15 

SISU-Classic Race 2022


